AAP CODE DISCRIPTION & SIZE
SHC2520T 25mm Storz x 20mm Tail
SHC25T 25mm Storz x 25mm Tail
SHC38T 38mm Storz x 38mm Tail
SHC5038T 50mm Storz x 38mm Tail
SHC50T 50mm Storz x 50mm Tail
SHC6538T 65mm Storz x 38mm Tail
SHC6550T 65mm Storz x 50mm Tail
SHC65T 65mm Storz x 65mm Tail
SHC6570T 65mm Storz x 70mm Tail
SHC75T 75mm Storz x 75mm Tail
SHC90T 90mm Storz x 90mm Tail
SHC100T 100mm Storz x 100mm Tail
SHC125T 125mm Storz x 125mm Tail
SHC150T 150mm Storz x 150mm Tail
AAP CODE DISCRIPTION & SIZE
SA2520F 25mm Storz x 20mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA25F 25mm Storz x 25mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA38F 38mm Storz x 38mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA50F 50mm Storz x 50mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA6550F 65mm Storz x 50mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA65F 65mm Storz x 65mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA65F-NSWFBT 65mm Storz x 65mm NSW FBT Female Adaptor
SA65F-QLDFBT  65mm Storz x 65mm QLD FBT Female Adaptor
SA7550F 75mm Storz x 50mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA7565F 75mm Storz x 65mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA75F 75mm Storz x 75mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA100F 100mm Storz x 100mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA125F 125mm Storz x 125mm BSP Female Adaptor
SA150F 150mm Storz x 150mm BSP Female Adaptor
AAP CODE DISCRIPTION & SIZE
SA2520M 25mm Storz x 20mm BSP Male Adaptor
SA25M 25mm Storz x 25mm BSP Male Adaptor
SA38M 38mm Storz x 38mm BSP Male Adaptor
SA50M 50mm Storz x 50mm BSP Male Adaptor
SA6550M 65mm Storz x 50mm BSP Male Adaptor
SA65M 65mm Storz x 65mm BSP Male Adaptor
SA65M-NSWFBT 65mm Storz x 65mm NSW FBT Male Adaptor
SA65M-QLDFBT 65mm Storz x 65mm QLD FBT Male Adaptor
SA7565M 75mm Storz x 65mm BSP Male Adaptor
SA75M 75mm Storz x 75mm BSP Male Adaptor
SA100M 100mm Storz x 100mm BSP Male Adaptor
SA150M 150mm Storz x 150mm BSP Male Adaptor
AAP CODE DISCRIPTION & SIZE
SBC25 25mm Storz Blanking Cap
SBC38 38mm Storz Blanking Cap
SBC50 50mm Storz Blanking Cap
SBC65 65mm Storz Blanking Cap
SBC75 75mm Storz Blanking Cap
SBC90 90mm Storz Blanking Cap
SBC100 100mm Storz Blanking Cap
SBC125 125mm Storz Blanking Cap
SBC150 150mm Storz Blanking Cap